

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9138/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 01/11/2010 in RSA No.3890/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH RAJ SHARMA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ramesh Kr. Haritash, Adv.
Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Mukesh Bala, Adv.
Ms. S.B. Khan, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with Special Leave

Petition (Civil) No.11380 of 2008.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master